A peTON FOR ZONING VahiANCE

FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS oA

7 i
7 £ RE: PETiTION FOR VARIANCE 1 BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER
10 THE 208G cochrm county: #2 W/S of Croyden Rood 37 fest South of
i - Croyden Cow:t, Znd District t IMORE COUNTY
| or we,.. 1’?_*. c ....i.. owner...of the property situate in BaMimore 5 i o
County and which Is described in the d nllﬂp‘ﬂ-wmlﬂ‘lﬂl‘lln-" o - ALBERT PAYLOR, Petitivner

‘hereby petition for a Variance {rom Section. . 1B0Z. 3.B(213:31955). -
of ths requidad

DESCRIPTION POR VARIANCE

ORDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE
TR D IR ATRARRE ¢ ¢ Baginning at a point on tha Uest side of Cropden Rosd, 37 fest
Me, Commissiener: South from the point of intersection of the Vest side of
and the centerline extended of Croyden Court and being Lot 5 of Blook
Pursuant fo the outharity containad in Saetion 524, 1 of the Baltimera County 3, Section  of Hi1Tord Gardens,

Alwo known as 3310 Croyden Road.

o the Zaning Regulatons 1 Ballimore County, o the z.-m. Law of Baltimare County; for the
following reasons; (indicate hardship or practical i 3 Charter, | hereby enter my apnearance in this procseding. Yeu are requested to nciify

ma of any hearing date cr datus which may be now or harsofter designated therefors, 7. & Mes, Albars Paylor
3310 Croydoa
s ‘ond of the passoge of any preliminary or final Order in connaction therewith. Hapiiad b
2o RE: Petiton for Varlance
Qe o en W/S of Croydea Road, 37' § of Croyden
A\l 0) Meein g Cour: - 2nd Election District
Albert Paylor, cf wx - Petitioners
NO. /7=3«A (Item No. 221)

Dear Mr. & Mra. Pavior:
Property is 0 be posted and advertised rescribed by Zoni Iml.\l!hm
1, of we, o7 to pey xpenses of sbave Varitaos adverimay. pieing. . apen filng of this Iiave thle date passed oy Order fn the above captioacd matter fa

posting,
petition, and further agree to and are 1o be bound lly the ronin r-;mmm “and restrictions of " accordance with the staeh
‘County adopted pursuan o the Zoning Law For Baltaors O, e N | HEREBY CERTIFY'that on this Ist dav of July, 1976, o copy of the foregoing

Order was maifed to Mr. Albect Paylor, 3310 Croyden Road, Boltimore, Marylond 21207,

s 4.):1« _l(—.-
I.LIAQ’) ot L4 /:-/ B i
Address 3547 /fmu yméé_/& ! SN (i

hady 3}
Joha W, Hession, 11l

Petitioner.

B FOR FILING

b}

GIM/mc.

Attachments

©ci Joha W. Hewsian, I, Saquire
Puople's Counsel

OMER

Wi Jenen m Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this.

3 A . 19%___ tnat the subject matter of this petition be advertised, 23
; réqu ugﬁ u- ot Baltimore County, in two newspapera eirculation

pera of genera] through-
be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning
FCoumy in oo 106, Counly Office. Dulding fn Towson, Ballimore

,,,,,,, day of___ July. |97 s 20100,

-

. - . 3 .v 2 / ;s ¢ i TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

June 17, 1976

nm’mom: COUNTY, IlAlYﬂND

INTER-QFFICE CO ; & , $ 4 7 “ . P Mr. S. Zric DiNenna
) &l : % Zoning Commissioner
: i Sounty Office muilding
qo._5 Eric bitienna, Zoning Date___June 24, 1976 - ! S 4 R Sk _ Towson. Maryland 21204

tem 4221 11075-19761
¢ Albert fiylor

37' 5. Cropden ct.

SUBIECT. Pos) kian £71:B-Ac  Retition for a Variance for a Side Yard, o . T ! sl i S = | ' et i i
i d A < . total of
Vest side of Croyden Road 37 feet South of Croyden Court : i . | i County Office Building soled
Petitioner - Albert Paslor » . 111 W, ki
¢ Chesapeake Avenue
1008 Mayov. 0., Harylard 21204
! X i > Dear Mr. Divenna;
2nd Diszriet i £ v : g 7 Your Petition has been received and accepted for filing
day: ot dro il el AR ILNGS The follswing compents are fuc~s= + regard to the plat pubaitted to this
. i X ¢ | Efice for teview by the Zoning Advisory -ommittee in comnsction with the subject
HEARING Mednesday, July 7, 1976 (10:00 A.K.) ; i - : x G item.
1 o Gene:
- Eric DiNennk,
L~ b i L 4 pi et Albers Papler 2oning Commissionwr Baltircre County hiahway and ut ity improvements aze not involved.

on this petition it : This offica has no further c.emont in rogard to the plan submittad for
tnind Zoning Advisory Committee revie. 'f this Ttem s22l (1975-1976).

) g 3 ] Petitioner's Attornay. ﬁ#% sty Eruly oiri
y , ¢ (G n -
3 : ; i : Chatrman, Zoring Pians 4 Aot T

William D, . - Rl . o 2 Advihacy Coulitto ELLSWORTH N. DIVER, P.E.
Director of blanning hief, Burean of Engincaring

N A, YR 85

WOF (6 LeNE Key Sheot
17 W 75 ros. Sheet
_— o » T s
127 VT it
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ct

and It appearing that by reason of th. following finding of facts -
the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations would result in practical difficulty and

unreasonable hardship upen the Petitioner

AALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING ADVISORY COMMITTEE

bommare coumy
cepertment ot Waiic engnaeiing
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

1301 4943550

the above Varkance should ¥ had: and it further appedring that by reason of.
the Variance roqueated not adversely affecting the health, safety and goneral

welfare of the community, a Variance to permit a side yard of six fect | stersen € CoLms
+ owE

¢ Mr. Albert Paylor
221

. COUNTY OFFICE ALOG. June 23, 1976

AL e Re: Item 5
o ofthe required twelve feet and a total of fourtecn fuet instead of the required 2 June 23, 1976
x = el Page 2 May 26, 1976
= y feet should be grantod. Frankiin 1. mogns, Je.
= 1 Deputy Chaiman Mr, Albert Paylor
S SN ‘ 1S ORDERED by the/zoning Commissioner of Rallimore County this _/s z 3310 Crojdos faed. o of the hearing date and time, which will be held not
b utunt kS Baltimore, Maryland less than 30, nor more than 90 days after the date Towson, Marylasd 21204
e aivren wr ;- . 11 be ed
o :uyl X ., 197 6., thet the herein Petition for .the aforcracationzd Variance S we: variance Petition m".l::“ié‘l‘:zlzfrﬂﬂene wi forwarded to you in Rei Ttem 221 - ZAC - May 11, 1976
shgifld be acd the same is GRANTED, {rom and after the date of this Order, sub- Bemiine ﬁ;:“’"“" Sabttiies g FEORNELy v Mbert evled
= ) e - ations Road 37° 5. 5
= 1 -jetfhio the appraval of & site plan by the Defirtment prPublic Works and the Office AT St Vexy tiut, yours, Extating Zontngr DR 5.5 Lk
& b\ of|Manning and Zoning. sae oaps couassion | DEAT Me. Paylor: Propoced Zoning: Variance to permit sito setback of 6 in lieu of the
o - Gading. 51 et o ittes hos o . required 12' An? a total of sideyards of 14' in lieu of
T Dey FIRE PLEVENTYON The Zoning Plans Advisory Committes FPRANKLIN T. HOGANS; JR. the required 20
2 s reviewed the plans submitted with the above LTk, BAmEng Plans Acres: 59.99 x 113.02
£ = = HEALTH CEFASIMENT referenced petition and has made an on site field Aavisary commiittes X 5
i i inspection of the property. The following comments District: 2nd
Pursusalt to the ndvertisement, pasting of property and public hearing on the above pelition oo e - ant 1napaction:
e ol ; i it Dear Mr. Ditenpa:
ppearing that by reason - These comments are net intendad to indicat
zonc avnastiamion | the appropriateness of the zoning action requested, Enclosure Mo teaffic engineering problems are anticipated by the requested
ousTRIAL put to assure that all parties arc made aware of veriances to the side yards.
DEVELOPENT plans or problems with rejard to the development .
} - plans that ve a bearing on this case. The Very truly yours,
z Director of Flanning may file a written report = N
with the Zoning with - P, AN
e st e s e ; a8 to the 1 of the zoning. ] s A Do
Michael S. Flanigun

he subject property is located on the west pewn s N
side of Ci lon Road, 1371ﬁt!t :sllf-"‘ltﬁf Cr:yﬂ:n a1 . )
al N RANTED. Conrt, and is currently improvi W a single family i MEFinc
e Gocached dwelling. The petitioner is requesting a
Variance im order that an existing open carport on
the side of the dwelling may be enclosed.

IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Conmissloner of Baltimare County, this day

M3acent propertien are improved with single

197 __, that the above Variance be and the same Is horeby DENIED. ; PRl s el

This property abuts to the rear right-of-way
of the Baltimore County Beltway.

This petition is accepted for filing on the
date of the enclosed filing certificate. Notice

e § £
2 2 g L ‘i
L i ) ] _§.L?
batmaore counny Tehn PR
batimors county 5 omce of planning ond 1oning ot - 38 Y p
prosinaseero 0 ey z o § 5 | P
5 I=x = “u iy i 3
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 TOWSON, MARTLAND - 21204 N Q : }
. B & 2
— , g 2§3% S T
DONALD J. AIDOP. M.D.. M P 1 1 HETON bate:  May 14, 1976 wi he & ] <o 5L
DEPUTY STATE AND COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER 54, i g 2
June 1, 1976 pE-R] i 9@
Mr. 5. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commissio.er s RERTY i 1 ]
Zoning Advisory Committes S 4 3
Office of Plonning ond Zoning Mr. S. Eric Dikcnna 2 3
Baltimore County Office Building X Zoning Comnissioner 3
Towson, Marylond 21204 Baltimore County Uffice Building
Towson, Maryland 21204
Mr. S. Erfc DiNemna, Zoning Commissioner Deor Mr. DiNenno: i

o0ffice of Planning and Zaning

2.A.C. Mecting of:  May 11, 1976
County Office Building ’ :
Towson, Maryland 21204 Comments on ltem #221, Zoning Advisory Committee Mesting, Moy 11, 1976, are as follows;

Dear Mr. DiNenna: 3 Proparty Owner: Albart Poylor Re: Ttom 22 T3
[ Location: W/S Croyden Rood 37' § Croyden Court Property (wrer: Albert Faylor 1
Comments on Item #2721, Zoning Advisory Ccmmittee Existing Zening: D.R.S. Location: ¥/S Croyden Rd. 37' S. Croyder Ct. :
Meeting, May 11, 1976, are as follows: Proposed Zoning: Variance fo permir side satback of ' in lieu of the required 12* Present Zoning: D.R. 5.5 H
od  total of sideyards of 14" in liou of the required 20° Froposcd Zoning: Variance to pemit side setback of 6' in lieu of 3
Property Owner: Albert Payler Acres: _59.99 x 113.02 the required 12' and a total of sideyards of 14" 3}
Location: W/§ Croyden Rd. 37' § Croydenm Ct. g i - in lien of the required 20'. % : 5
Existing Zoning: D.R. 5.5 N " Y ot L B
Proponed Zoringi Varlance to peraft aide set Districr: 2nd it = 8
6' in lieu of the required 12 d » o M
a total of uld:ylr;:qwl 16" 1n " This office has reviewed the whiect petition and offers the follawing comments. These comments %
iteu of the required 20", 5 ore ot intended fo indicate the appropricPeness of the zoning in question, but are to awure that N |
Acres: 59.9y  113.02 d ,“Pmi..mmd.wmuﬁpluuupm;lmwichmdmd-v-lwiplmlmmthuq
55.00 * 109.53 bearing on this petifion. - g
District: 2nd Districts 2nd Q
" i . s ” No. Acres: 59.99 x 115.02
. $4 e this {8 a fance to enclose an exlsting carpork This 1lan has been reviewed and there ore no site-planning factars requiring comment . ¥00  TO9.ES o L
and metropolican water and sewer are existing, no health buzard 2
1s anuicipated. = Vety truly yours, \1. \ .
W2 2
Very truly yours, Dear Mr. DiNenna: \1 e i
Q*_Zjeow /i PE IS A No bearing on student populetion - u ‘=l 3
Thonas I, Devlin, Virect el Wirblay g § kS
s H. Devlin, I or A Plonning Speciolist Il 23
¥ / 4
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMINTAL SERVICES J Pratect and Develcpment Planning i35
RIV: pbs Very truly yaurs, N il K
\ - ’ o = 3
o T bt : 53 &3
p/al W, Nick Petrovich., : [ Av N
Field Representative, Y u Z Q’ gl
: W ] 2 .
o ZE =N
RN @




Pikeaville, Hd., _ Tume 17 15 7
THIS 18 10 CEATIFY, that the annexed adverciszent
wae published in the NOHTHYESI STAR, 8 weekly

m.&aqt = i Date of P-a-;:;ft:.t\cf...!'ﬂ.f_{!][é
rosed tor. P LT108 Fete Vakmnce .
Petitiones: . A ABERT_[7 !{‘”
Laestion of proparty:. L/S_of C B yhe

rawspaper publiasbed in FPikeoville, Ecltimore

County, Maryland vefore the 7th - day

of iy s 1916
the firat p ication appearing on the F i Location of !lprEH J'i.‘..‘3..31’.{..._(.-.H\.Q,Y-(:'.f'f.‘-.'...[‘.é.{...A.................A.“,,,,,V“,,
A7th day of _June , 1976 N e e A e S o £ 4 A e A e S S T L TR TR
the second p‘.\‘t'.i':at:“: appearing on the H - ot < N e .
3 5 i
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¥ ISE:' , BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING
§s ! County Office Building
Cost of advertisezert, 1Lce = 111 W. Chesapeake Avenue

Tow.on, Maryland 21204

Your Petition has been received * this day of

“ §. Eric DiNexnda,
= Zoning Ccmmissioner

=) i
petitioner _ | /hw lfnr‘L- Submitted by Ir

Petitioner's Auo‘i)ney — — Peviewed by -

* This is aot to be interpreted as accestance of the Petition for
assignmen* of a hearing date.

TOWSON, MD.,__.___slupe 17 _________ 1914

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND 3440
THIS 1S TO CERTIFY. that the anpexed advertisemenl was BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND No. 33484 ofFice oF rilEIcE - RE ZINUE DIVISION
OFFICE OF FIMANCE - REVENUE DIVISION MISCELLANEOUIS CASH RECEIPT
In THE v, & weekl” prinled MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT
- BATE June n' m‘ ACCOUNT m —
and published tn Towson, Baitmore County, Md., smopoiwcessh July 7, 1976 P
ofr._one bime . soocessivesweoks before the. . Tth ... amounr. 325,00 ¥
] wwouny_ $de28 =,
dayof .. JRl¥ ... . 18.7C._, the Szt publication s o 2 X
Pagw Malton fiome Tmp»vemant Go., 5625 Wayng Ave.
th . SR 1" 1 - recnvee Oach Balto,, Md. 21207
appearing on the_ L7th . day of | noM 2ol po of property for ron HH P for-Albrrt-Payior
19 76, L #17=B=A
-
B4 6020 14 250CHt

; THE, JEF} Nan,
I gy o
Manager. ;

Cost of Advertisemenl, §.coon —oomeeecmann.




